
  

 

2024-2025 Financial Rate Sheet 

 
 
 

Online Application Fee (per student) $         30.00 
   
Student Enrollment (per student)  $       300.00  
 
New Student Entrance Testing (1st-12th grade) $         30.00  
 
 
 
 
Student Curriculum (K5 - 12th grade) $     600.00  
 
 
 
 
Student Tuition  (K5 - 12th grade) $6,000.00 
Late Fee    $      20.00  applied on the 10th of the month 
Returned Check Fee   $      25.00   
 
 
 
 
To be eligible for financial Assistance, one must apply for the Opportunity Scholarship Program during the month 
of February.   https://www.ncseaa.edu/ 
 

 
 

 

 
Lunch $5.00 each   

 

K5-5th Lunch & Drink 
 6th-12th Lunch ONLY 

Exceptional Student Program $1000.00/year  or  $100/month  (1st payment due August 1st) 
Fine Arts Competition Fees Set by NCCSA  (Incurred at time of competition) 

 
 
 
 

Volleyball (V & JV) $ 100.00 Basketball (V & JV) $ 125.00 Baseball (V) $ 100.00 

Cheerleaders (V & JV) $ 100.00 Basketball (MS) $ 100.00 Baseball (MS) $   75.00 

Soccer (V) $ 100.00 Golf (V) $   75.00 Softball (V) $  100.00 

Football (JV & V) $ 200.00 Shooting Team (V & JV) $ 100.00 Cross Country $   75.00 

 
 

Biology $40.00 Chemistry $40.00 Jr. High Choir $30.00 
Anatomy $40.00 King’s Kids (4th-5th) $25.00 Sr. High Choir $40.00 
SLi $85.00 Drama $25.00 HS Art $25.00 

Enrollment Fees (Non-Refundable)     Opens:  Current Students, January 8; New Students, February 1st  

Curriculum Fees (Non-Refundable)             Due July 1st 
                      (Non-Refundable) 

 

Tuition                                          10 month payment plan (August -May) - 1st Installment Due August 1st

  

   
  

Lunch / Lab / Fine Arts Fees               These fees are not included with financial assistance 

Sports Fees                          These fees are not included with financial assistance 

Bethel Christian Academy 

1936 Banks School Road    Kinston, NC  28504    Tel (252) 522-4636  Fax (252) 523-7290    www.bcatrojans.com 

A ministry of Bethel Free Will Baptist Church      Doug Phillips, Principal 
  

  

Financial Assistance                      Applications will be available at www.ncseaa.edu beginning February 1st  

http://www.ncseaa.edu/

